©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 12/15/23
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• A decorative silver metal ring style fixture ideal for use in a variety of residential and

installer to choose from 5 CCT’s: 27/30/35/40/5000K.
SELECTABLE CCT
TRIAC DIMMING
EASY INSTALLATION WITH
LIGHT WEIGHT DESIGN
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com2
Rev. 12/15/23
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S C C T L U M E N S C R I V O LT A G E D I M M I N G E N E R G Y
S T A R
11269 FMAGE12-120-16W-830-120DT-SL 12” 16W 3000K 1200 lm 80+ 120V Triac
11271 FMAGE12-120-16W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 12” 16W 27/30/35/40/5000K 1200 lm 80+ 120V Triac
11270 FMAGE14-150-20W-830-120DT-SL 14” 20W 3000K 1500 lm 80+ 120V Triac
11272 FMAGE14-150-20W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 14” 20W 27/30/35/40/5000K 1500 lm 80+ 120V Triac
11273 FMAGE16-180-24W-8CCT5-120DT-SL 16” 24W 27/30/35/40/5000K 1800 lm 80+ 120V Triac
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E - L U M E N S - W A T T S - C R I / C C T - V O LT A G E /
D I M M I N G - C O L O R